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Centrifugal Pump

Rate:

Max. Pressure:
Max. Temperature:
Weight:
Dimensions:

Deck Load:
Classification:
Electrical:

Misc:

CP-28

28 BPM

75 PSI

200 F

6,700 LB

9’6" x 3’9" x 6’2"

188 PSF

Class | Division Il

3@/460/60; 75 HP; 1750 RPM

VFD on skid w/100 ft of Power Cord

CP-3x3.5

3.5 BPM

111 PSI

200F

5,900 LB

6’2" x5'9” x 5'10”

166 PSF

Class | Division Il

3/460/60; 25 HP; 3500 RPM

VFD on skid w/100 ft of Power Cord
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