





Centrifugal Pump

	CP-28	CP-3x3.5
Rate:	28 BPM	3.5 BPM
Max. Pressure:	75 PSI	111 PSI
Max. Temperature:	200 F	200F
Weight:	6,700 LB	5,900 LB
Dimensions:	9′6″ x 3′9″ x 6′2″	6′2″ x 5′9″ x 5′10″
Deck Load:	188 PSF	166 PSF
Classification:	Class I Division II	Class I Division II
Electrical:	3Ø/460/60; 75 HP; 1750 RPM	3Ø/460/60; 25 HP; 3500 RPM
Misc:	VFD on skid w/100 ft of Power Cord	VFD on skid w/100 ft of Power Cord

2720 West Willow Street Scott, Louisiana 70583 North America 281 632 8483 International 281 632 8085

baleenprocesssolutions.com

This document is provided on an "as is" basis without warranties of any kind. BALEEN PROCESS SOLUTIONS, LLC DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR SUITABILITY FOR ANY PURPOSE, TITLE, AND NON-INFRINGEMENT. While reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, Baleen Process Solutions does not represent or warrant that the contents of this document are accurate, complete, reliable, current or error-free.

© 2018 Baleen Process Solutions. All rights reserved.



Simple Solutions to Complex Water Challenges